The data supplied are typical values. They are not to be considered specification values. All of the information, suggestions, and recommendations about these properties and uses of the products herein are based on tests
and data believed to be accurate; however, the final determination regarding the suitability of any material described herein for the contemplated application, the manner of such use, and whether the use infringes any
patents is the sole responsibility of the user. There is no warranty - expressed or implied - including, without limitation, warranties of merchantability or fitness for a particular purpose. Under no circumstances shall we be
liable for incidental or consequential loss or damage.
www.thegundcompany.com  | World HQ: 314-492-4800 TGCR 05/2025
THE GUND COMPANY
MANUFACTURERS & FABRICATORS OF ENGINEERED MATERIAL SOLUTIONS
L I N E  C A R D

DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES [mm]
          TOLERANCES:
DECIMALS:              ANGULAR:
.X � .030                  �  0.5°
.XX � .020             FRACTIONAL:
.XXX � .010              � 1/16"
LOCATION
 CONFIDENTIAL AND PROPRIETARY
TABLE
TGC PART ID STYLE PROBE HOLE
DIA (A)
CONNECTION
THREAD (B)
PROCESS SIDE
THREAD (C) MATERIAL
RTDPH0.1880.750.5SSS PROBE HOLDER WITH SPRING 0.188" 3/4"-14 NPT MALE 1/2"-14 NPT MALE SS
RTDPH0.2150.750.5SSS PROBE HOLDER WITH SPRING 0.215" 3/4"-14 NPT MALE 1/2"-14 NPT MALE SS
RTDPH0.2500.750.5SSS PROBE HOLDER WITH SPRING 0.250" 3/4"-14 NPT MALE 1/2"-14 NPT MALE SS
RTDPH0.1880.500.5SSS PROBE HOLDER WITH SPRING 0.188" 1/2"-14 NPT MALE 1/2"-14 NPT MALE SS
RTDPH0.2150.500.5SSS PROBE HOLDER WITH SPRING 0.215" 1/2"-14 NPT MALE 1/2"-14 NPT MALE SS
RTDPH0.2500.500.5SSS PROBE HOLDER WITH SPRING 0.250" 1/2"-14 NPT MALE 1/2"-14 NPT MALE SS
A
B
C
SPRING